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UAB Green and Gold Invitational 2026 - 2/6/2026

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Results
 

Women 60 Meter Dash
Vulcan Rec: 7.42 Tionna Brown1/13/2024
Crsplx Rec: 7.04 C Julian Alfred3/11/2022

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

MemphisKaseiana Meriweather1 7.59q
SE LouisianaOnyah Onyinye Favour2 7.59q
SouthernTashina Alase3 7.59q
Tennessee TeKennedi Winbush4 7.64q
MemphisDestiny Jenkins5 7.65q
UABVictory George6 7.70q
MemphisRickaiya Whitman7 7.72q
ChattanoogaRyleigh Simmons8 7.72q
SouthernJayla Franklin9 7.76
Arkansas-PinLeyone Smith10 7.79
CumberlandsLillian Guzman11 7.79
MemphisAlexandra Allen11 7.79
JacksonvilleNicola Peters13 7.80
SouthernKendall Cook14 7.80
Alcorn StateTaliya Spurlock15 7.82
CumberlandsRitorion Vigne16 7.82
TuskegeeKanijah Angel17 7.83
CumberlandsMaQuoia Raglin18 7.83
JacksonvilleTierra Agee19 7.84
Jackson StatNakiaya Jemmott20 7.87
Jackson StatSabatiney Onyepunuka21 7.89
Arkansas-PinKalani Vreen22 7.91
JacksonvilleKailey Lett23 7.91
ULMKeniya Simpson24 7.92
ULMZakhia Austin25 7.92
Jackson StatGabrielle Langford26 7.92
Tennessee TeSidnee Stanton27 7.93
MontevalloKhila Corrothers28 7.93
CumberlandsAllie Bryson29 7.97
Arkansas-PinBrianna Ferrell30 7.98
TuskegeeShaia Gallishaw31 7.99
TuskegeeMikayla Virgin32 8.01
MillsapsFiona Selders33 8.08
Savannah StaAlana Jones34 8.10
MontevalloSamantha Bennett35 8.14
Savannah StaVictoria Taylor36 8.15
ULMKalli Husband37 8.16
Alabama StatKirsten Isaac38 8.21
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Brown39 8.26
MississippiCayden Fluellen40 8.27
Alcorn StateBrailey Stewart41 8.32
Lee (Tenn.)Aubrey Anderson42 8.34
Savannah StaSamyah Berry43 8.42
LaneTeonia Whitelow44 8.46
McNeese StatRheagan Butler45 8.62
SE LouisianaAneace Scott46 8.73
MillsapsSuzanna Busbee47 8.86
LaneRaven Milan--- DNS
Alabama StatJada Chevalier--- DNS

MontevalloKiliyah Taylor--- DNS
UABJordyn Dortch--- DNS
Alabama StatDaedrian Beville--- DNS
MississippiAshlynn Hawkins--- DNS

 
Women 60 Meter Dash

Vulcan Rec: 7.42 Tionna Brown1/13/2024
Crsplx Rec: 7.04 C Julian Alfred3/11/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SE LouisianaOnyah Onyinye Favour1 7.39
MemphisKaseiana Meriweather2 7.54
MemphisDestiny Jenkins3 7.59
SouthernTashina Alase4 7.62
MemphisRickaiya Whitman5 7.63
UABVictory George6 7.71
ChattanoogaRyleigh Simmons7 7.73
Tennessee TeKennedi Winbush--- DNS

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

Vulcan Rec: 23.14 Shania Collins1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 22.16 C Abby Steiner3/12/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SE LouisianaOnyah Onyinye Favour1 24.03
Alcorn StateIzayla Harris2 24.32
SouthernTashina Alase3 24.40
Alcorn StateSariah Magee4 24.50
SouthernRondisa Williams5 24.66
Tennessee TeKennedi Winbush6 24.83
MemphisDejona Simpson7 24.86
Alcorn StateBrianna Wilson8 25.03
JacksonvilleEmma Drinkard9 25.39
McNeese StatAlexandria Stewart10 25.41
McNeese StatJashyra Thomas11 25.44
Jackson StatCallie Calicut12 25.47
ChattanoogaRyleigh Simmons13 25.55
MontevalloKa'Mya Jackson14 25.58
ULMMikayla Douglas15 25.59
Southern MisTacherria Lawson16 25.68
JacksonvilleJailah Loving17 25.77
Arkansas-PinCadese Higgins18 25.80
TuskegeeKanijah Angel19 25.98
ULMKeniya Simpson20 26.02
JacksonvilleKailey Lett21 26.03
UABKat Duren22 26.06
Lee (Tenn.)Addison Bleisath23 26.09
Jackson StatKayla Williams24 26.26
Jackson StatSabatiney Onyepunuka25 26.50
TuskegeeShaia Gallishaw26 26.55
Arkansas-PinPraise Onye Franklin27 26.60
McNeese StatJanayah Dotson28 26.74
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Brown29 26.87
MillsapsFiona Selders30 27.08
Alabama StatKennedi McCord31 27.22
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Sponsored by UAB
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Results
Finals ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Finals
CumberlandsAllie Bryson32 27.25
MontevalloKhila Corrothers33 27.34
Savannah StaVictoria Taylor34 27.40
ChattanoogaAva Mcgue35 27.42
Savannah StaAlana Jones36 27.50
McNeese StatSarah Davidson37 27.65
TuskegeeAaysha Furlow38 28.14
ChattanoogaNorah Haney39 28.22
BerryReese Beckner40 28.33
MillsapsSuzanna Busbee41 29.46
Savannah StaYahaisha Ramsey42 29.64
Alabama StatDorian Wells43 30.00
CumberlandsRitorion Vigne--- FS
MississippiPrincess Bass--- FS
SE LouisianaKaylie Anderson--- DNF
ULMCourtney Smith--- DNS
MontevalloSamantha Bennett--- DNS
MemphisShantel Reed--- DNS
MemphisRickaiya Whitman--- DNS
Alabama StatNauti'ka Robinson--- DNS
Southern MisValencia Watson--- DNS
Southern MisTaliyah Lindsay--- DNS
UABVictory George--- DNS
UABJasmine Dereje--- DNS

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

Vulcan Rec: 53.70 Abike Egbeniyi1/12/2019
Crsplx Rec: 50.69 C Courtney Okolo3/12/2016

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Lee (Tenn.)Maddox Mayfield1 55.02
MemphisJudy Elful2 56.20
UABLeticia Quingostas3 56.52
Alcorn StateRikki Gray4 57.04
SouthernT'La Dewitt5 57.05
SouthernTaylor Hankton6 57.12
Tennessee TeHannah Little7 57.15
SE LouisianaMiriam Kauer8 57.26
McNeese StatJashyra Thomas9 57.32
Alcorn StateSanaa Parker10 57.45
Alcorn StateMyshell Hurse11 57.55
UABGabby Washington12 58.04
McNeese StatAlexandria Stewart13 58.20
Arkansas-PinT'Kyla Bennett14 58.23
MontevalloKa'Mya Jackson15 58.84
Jackson StatKaylin Jackson16 58.92
Tennessee TeKyla Joy17 59.16
Alabama-HuntGrace Hampel18 59.24
ULMBrianna Taylor19 59.30
Lee (Tenn.)Addison Bleisath20 59.51
ULMMary Johnson21 59.54
ULMMonika Ortiz22 59.70
UABDezire Gee23 1:00.23

Lee (Tenn.)Amelia Wedemeyer24 1:00.67
Tennessee TeAnnalee Seratt25 1:00.80
Tennessee TeAliyah Kennedy26 1:01.04
Arkansas-PinDestinie Woodall27 1:01.27
McNeese StatJanayah Dotson28 1:01.93
TuskegeeAaysha Furlow29 1:03.30
ChattanoogaAva Mcgue30 1:03.73
TuskegeeAsia Nettles31 1:04.88
ChattanoogaKolbee Webb32 1:05.00
MillsapsFiona Selders33 1:05.26
MississippiTori Carter34 1:05.81
ChattanoogaAalvinee Torrance35 1:06.25
Savannah StaCamille Tinsley36 1:07.66
TuskegeeMikayla Virgin37 1:07.75
Jackson StatBrynesha Bourrage--- DNS
MillsapsSuzanna Busbee--- DNS
Arkansas-PinKris-Ann Plummer--- DNS
Savannah StaShovonne Harp--- DNS
SouthernLondon Harden--- DNS
Savannah StaJada Dubose--- DNS

 
Women 800 Meter Run

Vulcan Rec: 2:09.79 Ffion Price1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 2:01.37 C Lindsey Butler3/11/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Alabama StatAliyah Williams1 2:08.86
Tennessee TeGrainne Moran2 2:09.93
Southern MisEmme Bates3 2:10.00
Southern MisOlivia Smith4 2:14.54
UABLia Castillo5 2:14.83
Alabama StatShone Walters6 2:15.12
Southern MisCadence Lapp7 2:15.29
UABKelly Hughes8 2:15.35
Lee (Tenn.)Kaylen Owen9 2:15.56
ULMMaria Nikolaou10 2:17.40
Jackson StatAmara Hawkins-Quinones11 2:18.54
ULMMaya Nobes12 2:18.65
Arkansas-PinGlorie Kabuin13 2:19.12
UABEmma Kate Alexander14 2:19.16
UABKatelyn Valtos15 2:19.47
Tennessee TeParis Bowles16 2:19.73
Southern MisPresley Miller17 2:20.64
MercerAva Ryan18 2:21.08
Southern MisAlexane Hunte19 2:21.17
McNeese StatKeelei Dorsey20 2:21.22
Tennessee TeRachael Brewer21 2:21.40
Christian BrPhoebe Steel22 2:21.49
SouthernLondon Harden23 2:21.66
McNeese StatFancy Jelagat24 2:21.69
SouthernQuenteria Brits25 2:22.18
SE LouisianaBreanna Becerra26 2:22.51
Jackson StatKarina Griffin27 2:23.10
Arkansas-PinSerena Douglas28 2:23.34
ChattanoogaTaylor Crawford29 2:23.65
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Finals ...   (Women 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals
Southern MisSylvia White30 2:23.82
Christian BrLaura De Llano31 2:24.65
ChattanoogaMaya McCloskey32 2:25.42
TuskegeeAkierah Walker33 2:25.44
McNeese StatLily Simon34 2:25.87
MemphisReese Martin35 2:26.18
JacksonvilleWiam Ghanemi Mellouki36 2:26.55
JacksonvilleLindsay Fletcher37 2:27.26
Shelton StatAmari Simmons38 2:30.89
Alcorn StateLanise Chilton39 2:31.06
UABDaniela Delgado40 2:31.86
MemphisCassidy Yaley41 2:32.74
Alcorn StateJaleah Netter42 2:32.75
MercerMackenzie Crowe43 2:32.99
Alcorn StateJasmine Robertson44 2:33.33
SE LouisianaMya Parker45 2:33.99
TuskegeeMalinah Whatley46 2:36.55
Christian BrAnnaggeliki Zannetou47 2:37.96
MississippiJasmine Mackey48 2:38.01
Shelton StatEmma Heppner49 2:45.70
LaneJoy Jepkorir50 3:14.13
Savannah StaKaliyah Brown51 3:22.57
ChattanoogaBrooke Webb--- DNS
Jackson StatXhamani Thompson--- DNS
SouthernRayah Arnold--- DNS
TuskegeeAmira Broussard--- DNS

 
Women 1 Mile Run

Vulcan Rec: 4:51.70 Celine Ritter1/15/2022
Crsplx Rec: 4:33.13 C Sintayehu Vissa3/11/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MercerMary Grace Parker1 4:55.00
ChattanoogaMaddie Wheatcroft2 4:56.56
ChattanoogaLeah Boyd3 5:03.18
MercerEmma James4 5:04.44
ULMRebekka Flotho5 5:06.44
Tennessee TeRylee Wells6 5:06.92
ULMLenja Wiechers7 5:09.07
UABAva Brooks8 5:12.98
UABKyra Hayes9 5:17.48
MercerAbbie Kallbreier10 5:20.35
Tennessee TeHayley Stegall11 5:21.01
MontevalloSarah Turner12 5:25.12
BerryOlivia Lambert13 5:25.34
Alabama StatAngelique Debgoe14 5:26.49
TuskegeeAnaya Martin15 5:27.67
UABKaitlyn Wende16 5:28.58
ChattanoogaAnna Roberson17 5:30.29
Alabama StatTeresa Gallegos18 5:32.55
Jackson StatLorine Jelagat19 5:35.34
SouthernDoreen Onchangu20 5:39.06
McNeese StatEdyn Hill21 5:41.23

UABLia Ganley22 5:41.60
TuskegeeTaylor Franklin23 5:41.85
ChattanoogaOlivia Steele24 5:47.03
Jackson StatJoan Koech25 5:54.53
Alcorn StateErin Barr26 5:55.09
JacksonvilleRudi Barnette27 6:05.02
TuskegeeShalyah Tresvant28 6:23.08
MississippiJanet Cheboi29 6:43.44
Tennessee TeNaomy Lokiles--- DNF
JacksonvilleWiam Ghanemi Mellouki--- DNS
MississippiRuramai Nyamakura--- DNS
Alabama StatAliyah Williams--- DNS
SouthernRayah Arnold--- DNS
SE LouisianaLaney Wilkes--- DNS

 
Women 3000 Meter Run

Vulcan Rec: 9:39.56 Chloe Flora1/16/2021
Crsplx Rec: 8:57.86 C Molly Seidel3/12/2016

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

ULMTuva Sandberg1 10:02.95
MemphisAnn Marie Braese2 10:06.31
MercerChiara Belfico3 10:06.50
MercerIris Porter4 10:07.39
ULMAnna Naff5 10:11.09
McNeese StatUxue Castro-Martin6 10:12.22
ULMMaria Nikolaou7 10:12.38
Southern MisMaria Kaylor8 10:12.67
Tennessee TeMakaleigh Jessee9 10:15.16
Tennessee TeJane Lokiles10 10:16.13
Southern MisAlexandria Cooper11 10:17.65
MercerOlivia Jones12 10:29.14
MontevalloAva Taylor13 10:34.01
ChattanoogaAubrey Park14 10:37.27
ChattanoogaLola Baker15 10:39.61
ChattanoogaScarlett Nash16 10:43.99
Tennessee TeJoy Jepleting17 10:44.78
ChattanoogaBella King18 10:45.42
ChattanoogaAndrea Ellis19 10:46.29
ChattanoogaEllie von Herrmann20 10:46.84
Tennessee TeZaely Tilt21 10:47.67
MemphisReese McDevitt22 10:52.46
ChattanoogaAudrey Wade23 10:54.03
SE LouisianaAva Pitarro24 10:56.46
TuskegeeAnaya Martin25 11:07.19
MemphisElizabeth Markwell26 11:08.25
ChattanoogaEmma Thweatt27 11:09.14
SE LouisianaJoAnna Cornette28 11:33.74
SouthernDoreen Onchangu29 11:36.66
Shelton StatHannah Berryman30 11:37.68
TuskegeeTaylor Franklin31 11:37.79
LaneAngela Bitok32 11:58.59
MontevalloAlexis Valentine33 12:00.57
MississippiJamison Ware34 12:42.33
LaneLinnet Barrock35 12:48.61
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Results
Finals ...   (Women 3000 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals
TuskegeeShalyah Tresvant36 12:50.36
LaneCynthia Kipkorir37 14:34.84
Christian BrKaley Byrd--- DNF
Alcorn StateSilvia Jepkorir--- DNS
MillsapsTaylor Sutton--- DNS

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Vulcan Rec: 8.16 Sharika Nelvis1/23/2015
Crsplx Rec: 7.78 C Grace Stark3/12/2022

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

SouthernTashina Alase1 8.08q
Lee (Tenn.)Liz Lannom2 8.55q
Arkansas-PinArryona Simmons3 8.70q
Alcorn StateKayotric Taplin4 8.73q
TuskegeeAn'Janae Latchinson5 8.85q
Jackson StatKayla Williams6 8.89q
Alcorn StateKaitlynn Gates7 8.91q
Arkansas-PinDiamonae Thomas8 8.94q
UABKat Duren9 8.95
MemphisJaida Williams-Goins10 8.95
SouthernTaylor Hankton11 9.01
Jackson StatLenaisa Drummond12 9.02
Jackson StatCallie Calicut13 9.06
ULMKalli Husband14 9.15
JacksonvilleTori Mack15 9.16
UABCorinne Ball16 9.16
ULMCourtney Smith17 9.22
JacksonvilleSky White18 9.39
Savannah StaSaniya Swain19 9.47
SE LouisianaEmma Prieto20 9.53
MontevalloHallie Harrell21 9.55
BerryReese Beckner22 9.56
Alabama StatEmani Perry23 9.69
MontevalloNatania Nasieku24 9.83
TuskegeeAsia Nettles25 9.97
MontevalloAsta Hagglund26 9.98
CumberlandsAliah Laster27 10.06
McNeese StatAdriana Chavarria28 10.13
McNeese StatKennah Bent29 10.18
SE LouisianaJordyn Taylor30 10.24
Savannah StaShovonne Harp31 10.26
McNeese StatSarah Davidson32 10.40
TuskegeeDe'Shell Carr33 10.86
Lee (Tenn.)Kaylen Owen34 11.06
MississippiNyla Snead--- FS
Arkansas-PinMadison Moss--- DNF
ULMMikayla Douglas--- DQ
Kennesaw StaAlina Harris--- DNS
SouthernDemetria Harris--- DNS
UABJanessa Duren--- DNS

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Vulcan Rec: 8.16 Sharika Nelvis1/23/2015
Crsplx Rec: 7.78 C Grace Stark3/12/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Lee (Tenn.)Liz Lannom1 8.45
TuskegeeAn'Janae Latchinson2 8.68
Arkansas-PinArryona Simmons3 8.68
Arkansas-PinDiamonae Thomas4 8.69
Alcorn StateKayotric Taplin5 8.73
Jackson StatKayla Williams6 9.07
Alcorn StateKaitlynn Gates--- DNF
SouthernTashina Alase--- DNF

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Vulcan Rec: 3:35.97 Empire Athletics1/16/2021
G Trevisan

Crsplx Rec: 3:27.23 C Arkansas3/12/2022
R Effiong, J Hollis, S Maloney, B Wilson

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

Southern Miss.1 3:47.34
Memphis2 3:47.66
Lee (Tenn.)3 3:50.35
Arkansas-Pine Bluff4 3:52.43
McNeese State5 3:56.32
Tennessee Tech6 3:57.49
Tuskegee7 3:57.98
ULM8 4:03.14

BArkansas-Pine Bluff9 4:03.17
Oglethorpe10 4:09.51

BTuskegee11 4:13.24
Chattanooga12 4:15.02
Christian Bros.13 4:18.20
Savannah State14 4:30.26

 
Women High Jump

Vulcan Rec: 1.86m Levern Spencer1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 1.92m C Chaunte Lowe1/16/2016

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernSahnya Lathon1 1.71m
ChattanoogaHalle Carden2 1.71m
MemphisLilith Stenger2 1.71m
Tennessee TeMadison Johnson4 1.65m
SouthernMashayla Lazard5 1.65m
Alcorn StateMya Knowles6 1.60m
Jackson StatJacquel Williams7 1.60m
Tennessee TeAlly Beneke7 1.60m
JacksonvilleJadyn Bonds9 1.55m
SE LouisianaKallie Calvaruso9 1.55m
UABHope Foster9 1.55m
MontevalloAsta Hagglund12 1.50m
McNeese StatKennah Bent12 1.50m
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Results
Finals ...   (Women High Jump)

    SchoolName Finals
SE LouisianaAlaina Borg--- NH
TuskegeeMalinah Whatley--- NH
SE LouisianaJulia Jenkins--- NH
TuskegeeDe'Shell Carr--- NH
Alabama StatEmani Perry--- NH
MississippiTaylor Wooton--- NH
MississippiAlaya Rhodes--- NH
Alabama-HuntClaire Hurt--- NH
MillsapsKatie Brown--- NH
MontevalloMari Sofie Een--- NH
McNeese StatAdriana Chavarria--- NH
ULMCora Burger--- DNS
UnattachedMadelyn McCabe--- DNS
Jackson StatSanaa Wright--- DNS
Alabama-HuntAniya Johnson--- DNS
Savannah StaHallii Thomas--- DNS
Christian BrGioia Scopel--- DNS
Christian BrAlexis Goodman--- DNS

 
Women Pole Vault

Vulcan Rec: 4.05m Carolina Carmichael1/23/2015
Crsplx Rec: 4.63m C Alexis Weeks3/12/2016

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Lee (Tenn.)Brynn Depinet1 4.00m
Lee (Tenn.)Addison Kohlmeier2 3.67m
Alabama StatKennedi McCord3 3.42m
ULMCameron Mount4 3.42m
JacksonvilleLennon Ibsen5 3.42m
MemphisJulia Salvi6 3.27m
McNeese StatCameron Weber7 3.12m
ULMCierra Casebier8 3.12m
Jackson StatMadyson McGill9 3.12m
SouthernLauren Joshua10 2.97m
CumberlandsAliah Laster11 2.82m
Alabama StatDorian Wells--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

Vulcan Rec: 6.26m Chanice Porter1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 6.80m C Quanesha Burks3/11/2016

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

UABVictory George1 5.82m
SouthernPeyton Funderburk2 5.72m
Tennessee TeSidnee Stanton3 5.60m
JacksonvilleTierra Agee4 5.59m
CumberlandsAbia Kante5 5.53m
SouthernAzariah Foster6 5.51m
SouthernJayla Clark7 5.47m
SouthernSincere Wilson8 5.41m
ChattanoogaStella Henry9 5.40m
SE LouisianaJordyn Taylor10 5.38m
SouthernKendall Cook11 5.33m

MemphisTrinity Brown12 5.31m
MemphisZion Smith13 5.31m
Lee (Tenn.)Aubrey Anderson14 5.28m
UABMikayla Williams15 5.25m
MemphisGenesis Surlin16 5.19m
SE LouisianaJulia Jenkins17 5.17m
Tennessee TeAsharee Davis18 5.17m
TuskegeeDe'Shell Carr19 5.11m
Savannah StaKionna Chance20 5.05m
CumberlandsJaci Woods21 5.00m
JacksonvilleSky White22 5.00m
JacksonvilleTheresa Lukas23 4.99m
Alcorn StateTaylar Brown24 4.99m
LaneRaven Milan25 4.95m
MontevalloNatania Nasieku26 4.94m
ChattanoogaNorah Haney27 4.92m
Alabama StatKirsten Isaac28 4.91m
Jackson StatKierstin Mumford29 4.90m
McNeese StatKennah Bent30 4.89m
ChattanoogaAva Mcgue31 4.88m
McNeese StatRheagan Butler32 4.85m
UABMadison Cameron33 4.83m
MemphisTianna Moseley34 4.75m
TuskegeeShaia Gallishaw35 4.72m
MontevalloMakayla Amador36 4.69m
Alcorn StateMercedes Sewell37 4.45m
MississippiMadison Conley38 4.02m
MississippiAniyah Moore39 3.84m
Jackson StatTramani Osley--- FOUL
Alabama StatDaedrian Beville--- DNS
UnattachedTarah Vijayasarathy--- DNS
Arkansas-PinAmora Lowe--- DNS
ChattanoogaHalle Carden--- DNS

 
Women Triple Jump

Vulcan Rec: 13.39m Morayo Bhadmos1/15/2022
Crsplx Rec: 14.57m C Jasmine Moore3/12/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernAzariah Foster1 11.89m
MemphisGenesis Surlin2 11.60m
SouthernSahnya Lathon3 11.49m
UABMikayla Williams4 11.47m
MemphisTrinity Brown5 11.30m
Jackson StatAshanti Patton6 11.26m
Jackson StatJacquel Williams7 11.17m
Tennessee TeTyla Street8 11.16m
ULMCora Burger9 11.07m
MemphisTianna Moseley10 11.03m
Lee (Tenn.)Brooke Jones11 10.91m
Tennessee TeAsharee Davis12 10.87m
Savannah StaKionna Chance13 10.79m
MemphisZion Smith14 10.71m
ChattanoogaHalle Carden15 10.70m
Savannah StaSaniya Swain16 10.70m
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Results
Finals ...   (Women Triple Jump)

    SchoolName Finals
SE LouisianaJordyn Taylor17 10.64m
MontevalloMakayla Amador18 10.33m
CumberlandsJaci Woods19 10.31m
TuskegeeAaysha Furlow20 10.31m
MontevalloMari Sofie Een21 10.22m
UABCorinne Ball--- FOUL
MississippiJaazaniah Calvert--- FOUL
CumberlandsAnalei Sarakatsannis--- FOUL
MillsapsEleanor Scott--- FOUL
Alcorn StateZoe Adderly--- FOUL
McNeese StatIsabella Punchard--- DNS
Arkansas-PinAmora Lowe--- DNS
Lee (Tenn.)Marisa Hennix--- DNS
SouthernPeyton Funderburk--- DNS
JacksonvilleTheresa Lukas--- DNS

 
Women Shot Put Ambulatory Ambulatory

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Alabama-ParaDanielle Kanas1 10.18m
 

Women Shot Put
Vulcan Rec: 17.03m Stamatia Scarvelis1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 19.08m C Jorinde Van Klinken3/12/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MemphisPoorna Raorane1 15.16m
McNeese StatJaslyn Russell2 15.03m
Arkansas-PinCornelia Watts3 13.42m
MemphisMeghan Porterfield4 13.02m
ULMMacy Hale5 12.63m
Alabama-HuntA'Cynthia Brown6 12.62m
SouthernAyanna Hunt7 12.52m
Alabama StatErica McGary8 12.35m
MemphisGianna Clayton9 11.90m
UABBrenna Dutcher10 11.62m
SouthernMar'Rica Trone11 11.32m
SouthernAriyonna Edmond12 10.99m
McNeese StatIsabella Punchard13 10.81m
MontevalloMcKenna Jackson14 10.76m
BerryMaddie Denney15 10.72m
BerryAvery Jones16 10.69m
Jackson StatMalayna Mallory17 10.29m
TuskegeeDanielle Wilson18 10.05m
LaneKaniyah Weaver19 9.86m
UABKristen Cass20 9.85m
TuskegeeMatealia Harper21 9.77m
LaneJakiya Lewis22 9.76m
UABLaney Webb23 9.42m
MillsapsAmari Jackson-Wright24 9.25m
MississippiYvelisse Zamora25 7.87m
MississippiBrooklyn Brunt26 7.34m
MemphisJazmyn James--- FOUL

Savannah StaLauryn Clark--- FOUL
MillsapsViv Jordan--- DNS
UnattachedTarah Vijayasarathy--- DNS
MontevalloVivian Jones--- DNS

 
Women Weight Throw

Vulcan Rec: 22.27m Stamatia Scarvelis1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 25.55m C Shey Taiwo3/12/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MemphisNatalie Albert1 18.34m
MemphisGianna Clayton2 17.53m
McNeese StatJaslyn Russell3 17.51m
ULMSydney Lake4 16.58m
Arkansas-PinCornelia Watts5 16.40m
SouthernAriyonna Edmond6 16.34m
Alabama-HuntA'Cynthia Brown7 16.23m
MemphisRiley Simmons8 16.06m
BerryAvery Jones9 15.20m
McNeese StatTa'Khara Johnson10 15.11m
UABSarah Hopkins11 15.09m
BerryMalysha Winston12 14.75m
SE LouisianaLyndsey Darensbourg13 14.63m
SE LouisianaJayden Jackson14 14.54m
ULMRuth Nilsen15 14.49m
MontevalloMcKenna Jackson16 14.37m
Jackson StatMalayna Mallory17 14.04m
Southern MisAryn Eady18 13.54m
Alabama StatErica McGary19 13.37m
MississippiAniyah Thomas20 13.07m
SouthernAyanna Hunt21 13.07m
TuskegeeMatealia Harper22 12.60m
UABLaney Webb23 12.58m
UABBailey Baker24 12.57m
SouthernMar'Rica Trone25 12.19m
TuskegeeDanielle Wilson26 11.63m
Alcorn StateDestinee Lanham27 11.56m
McNeese StatIsabella Punchard28 11.25m
LaneTiara Cook29 9.39m
MillsapsAmari Jackson-Wright30 8.73m
Savannah StaLauryn Clark31 8.49m
LaneJakiya Lewis32 7.93m
MemphisMeghan Porterfield--- FOUL
SouthernLayla Spann-McDonald--- FOUL
MontevalloVivian Jones--- DNS

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run Indoor Pentathlon

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Alabama-HuntHope Collins1 2:28.22   715
SouthernCamille Lewis-Wilson2 2:30.03   693
JacksonvilleChaci Whitfield3 2:38.31   592
TuskegeeAmira Broussard4 2:39.49   579
TuskegeeJahkaya McBurney5 2:40.05   572
TuskegeeKelsey Sawyer6 2:42.37   546
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Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Results
Finals ...   (Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run Indoor Pentathlon)

    SchoolName Finals
Alcorn StateKaylin White7 2:44.49   522
LaneDyniah Davis8 2:45.70   509
TuskegeeMia Lindsey9 2:48.86   475
Tennessee TeChase Wolfenbarger10 2:53.96   423
Tennessee TeAngela Hoover11 2:55.38   409
JacksonvilleAliyah Gidharry--- DNS
LaneZariah Armour--- DNS

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles Indoor Pentathlon

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernCamille Lewis-Wilson1 9.08   893
JacksonvilleChaci Whitfield2 9.22   865
Alcorn StateKaylin White3 9.30   848
Tennessee TeChase Wolfenbarger4 9.57   794
TuskegeeAmira Broussard5 9.60   789
TuskegeeJahkaya McBurney6 9.70   769
Alabama-HuntHope Collins7 9.73   763
TuskegeeMia Lindsey8 9.74   761
Tennessee TeAngela Hoover9 9.75   759
TuskegeeKelsey Sawyer10 10.09   695
LaneDyniah Davis11 17.73
JacksonvilleAliyah Gidharry--- DNS
LaneZariah Armour--- DNS

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump Indoor Pentathlon

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernCamille Lewis-Wilson1 1.70m   855
JacksonvilleChaci Whitfield2 1.49m   610
Alcorn StateKaylin White3 1.46m   577
Tennessee TeAngela Hoover3 1.46m   577
Tennessee TeChase Wolfenbarger5 1.43m   544
TuskegeeAmira Broussard5 1.43m   544
TuskegeeMia Lindsey5 1.43m   544
TuskegeeKelsey Sawyer8 1.40m   512
TuskegeeJahkaya McBurney9 1.37m   481
Alabama-HuntHope Collins10 1.34m   449
LaneDyniah Davis11 1.31m   419
LaneZariah Armour--- DNS
JacksonvilleAliyah Gidharry--- DNS

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump Indoor Pentathlon

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Alcorn StateKaylin White1 5.59m   726
SouthernCamille Lewis-Wilson2 5.12m   592
JacksonvilleChaci Whitfield3 5.04m   570
TuskegeeAmira Broussard4 4.97m   551
Tennessee TeAngela Hoover4 4.97m   551
Tennessee TeChase Wolfenbarger6 4.96m   548
Alabama-HuntHope Collins7 4.86m   522
TuskegeeKelsey Sawyer8 4.68m   474

LaneDyniah Davis9 4.64m   464
TuskegeeMia Lindsey10 4.43m   411
TuskegeeJahkaya McBurney11 4.17m   347
LaneZariah Armour--- DNS
JacksonvilleAliyah Gidharry--- DNS

 
Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Indoor Pentathlon

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Alcorn StateKaylin White1 11.26m   612
TuskegeeKelsey Sawyer2 8.90m   458
Tennessee TeChase Wolfenbarger3 8.82m   452
SouthernCamille Lewis-Wilson4 8.15m   409
TuskegeeMia Lindsey5 8.09m   405
Alabama-HuntHope Collins6 7.37m   359
Tennessee TeAngela Hoover7 7.01m   336
JacksonvilleChaci Whitfield8 6.73m   318
TuskegeeAmira Broussard9 5.96m   269
TuskegeeJahkaya McBurney10 5.83m   261
LaneDyniah Davis11 5.60m   246
JacksonvilleAliyah Gidharry--- DNS
LaneZariah Armour--- DNS

 
Women Indoor Pentathlon

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernCamille Lewis-Wilson1 3442
Alcorn StateKaylin White2 3285
JacksonvilleChaci Whitfield3 2955
Alabama-HuntHope Collins4 2808
Tennessee TeChase Wolfenbarger5 2761
TuskegeeAmira Broussard6 2732
TuskegeeKelsey Sawyer7 2685
Tennessee TeAngela Hoover8 2632
TuskegeeMia Lindsey9 2596
TuskegeeJahkaya McBurney10 2430
LaneDyniah Davis11 1638

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

Vulcan Rec: 6.72 Tydreke Thomas1/13/2024
Crsplx Rec: 6.47 C Rinnie Baker3/12/2016

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Arkansas-PinNicholas Byrd1 6.87q
Jackson StatRonald Huddleston2 6.88q
SouthernKaden Lewis3 6.89q
Alcorn StateBeethoven Phanord4 6.89q
Alcorn StateJoe Coleman5 6.95q
MontevalloAmari Lewis6 6.95q
CumberlandsAarontae Wesley7 6.96q
SouthernOmari Dupas8 6.96q
Jackson StatSedgwrick Pitts Jr.9 6.96
Savannah StaJah'khai St louis10 6.99
Lee (Tenn.)Cooper Giddens11 6.99
Lee (Tenn.)Gage Whited12 6.99
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UAB Green and Gold Invitational 2026 - 2/6/2026

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Men 60 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Prelims
McNeese StatElijah Hay13 6.99
ULMBradley Riccardi14 7.01
CumberlandsJermaine Thompson15 7.03
CumberlandsLebron Williams16 7.04
MontevalloJamell Beatty17 7.05
TuskegeeChristopher Thomas Jr18 7.06
McNeese StatSimon Larsen19 7.06
Alcorn StateGermari Wyre19 7.06
SE LouisianaJaden Bardales21 7.08
LaneMarcus Crawford22 7.08
MemphisJaylen Foster23 7.09
BerryBraylon Kirkpatrick24 7.12
MississippiKhalon Christie25 7.12
MontevalloChason Howard26 7.15
LaneCourtney Sanders27 7.16
Savannah StaKamari Kindle28 7.20
MillsapsNickolas Price29 7.22
BerryLucas Casaletta-Holmes30 7.23
TuskegeeLamont Brinson31 7.24
McNeese StatMichael Berry32 7.24
BerryLiam Jeffries33 7.27
Savannah StaShaun Eason34 7.30
SE LouisianaRomel Williams35 7.31
Alabama StatJalanai Hervey36 7.32
MemphisJonathan Bunch Jr.36 7.32
MississippiJohn Eubanks38 7.33
Alabama StatKaden McKire39 7.38
ULMDylan Hayden40 7.40
MillsapsAidan Brice41 7.44
MississippiLanauda Westmoreland42 7.49
LaneAprileous Robinson43 7.50
TuskegeeAiden Bass44 7.56
MillsapsFrederick Fluker45 7.78
UnattachedArthur Serrano--- DNS
UnattachedBill Acedilla--- DNS
UnattachedKalani Wyman--- DNS
ULMTaj Morris--- DNS
Jackson StatNakerrius Eppenger--- DNS
SouthernAustin Willis--- DNS

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

Vulcan Rec: 6.72 Tydreke Thomas1/13/2024
Crsplx Rec: 6.47 C Rinnie Baker3/12/2016

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernKaden Lewis1 6.86
Jackson StatRonald Huddleston2 6.87
Arkansas-PinNicholas Byrd3 6.88
Alcorn StateBeethoven Phanord4 6.90
SouthernOmari Dupas5 6.92
MontevalloAmari Lewis6 6.96
Alcorn StateJoe Coleman7 6.97
CumberlandsAarontae Wesley--- DNS

 
Men 60 Meter Dash Ambulatory Ambulatory

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Alabama-ParaTalan Smith--- DNS
 

Men 200 Meter Dash
Vulcan Rec: 20.93 Jordan Ware1/13/2024
Crsplx Rec: 20.34 C Divine Oduduru3/8/2019

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Southern MisValentino Rudolph1 20.88
Alcorn StateDerrick Williams2 21.18
Jackson StatSedgwrick Pitts Jr.3 21.33
MemphisKouto Anyika4 21.51
MemphisCourtland Noble5 21.60
Lee (Tenn.)Cooper Giddens6 21.69
Arkansas-PinJared Sylvester7 21.80
ULMJ'Marcus Sewell8 21.81
Lee (Tenn.)Gage Whited9 21.83
TuskegeeChristopher Thomas Jr10 21.92
SE LouisianaDaniel Atinaya11 22.01
SE LouisianaJaden Bardales12 22.09
Lee (Tenn.)Eli Cobble13 22.12
Arkansas-PinJaxson Campbell14 22.13
MontevalloDwight Bellamy15 22.15
CumberlandsNoah Kincade16 22.17
MontevalloAmari Lewis17 22.23
Southern MisKeon Buck18 22.26
Southern MisTyrique Lewis19 22.36
SouthernOmari Dupas20 22.37
ULMImani Coleman21 22.38
MemphisBryson Wilson22 22.52
McNeese StatDaniel Miller23 22.58
McNeese StatElijah Hay24 22.59
Alcorn StateVinterrious Hunt25 22.60
Alcorn StateEthan Campbell26 22.62
ULMBradley Riccardi27 22.78
SouthernKaden Lewis28 22.79
BerryLucas Casaletta-Holmes29 22.90
MontevalloJamell Beatty30 23.00
TuskegeeIsaiah Waring31 23.00
SE LouisianaRomel Williams32 23.01
Savannah StaYastremski Johnson33 23.02
BerryBraylon Kirkpatrick34 23.20
Christian BrKilian Daude35 23.23
LaneLevi Newman36 23.37
MississippiMalachi Finley37 23.39
UnattachedAl'zaveon Harris38 23.48
MississippiJohn Eubanks39 23.58
MillsapsNickolas Price40 23.68
Savannah StaShaun Eason41 23.69
TuskegeeEmilio Blackbourne42 24.03
Alabama StatChristopher Lumpkin43 24.05
Christian BrRyan Sims44 24.10
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UAB Green and Gold Invitational 2026 - 2/6/2026

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Results
Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)

    SchoolName Finals
ULMJaden Youngblood45 24.33
MillsapsWyatt Wheeler46 24.33
MillsapsAidan Brice47 24.53
Savannah StaTyler Phillips48 24.64
LaneCroix Pitre49 24.83
MississippiJustus Snapp50 25.34
Southern MisNikoby Johnson--- DNF
UnattachedKalani Wyman--- DNS
SE LouisianaJacory Plaisance--- DNS
UnattachedArthur Serrano--- DNS
Christian BrJordan Jarrett--- DNS
LaneCameron Udo--- DNS
BerryTommy Boudreaux--- DNS
Southern MisMike Jones--- DNS
SouthernAustin Willis--- DNS
McNeese StatSimon Larsen--- DNS

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

Vulcan Rec: 46.99 Trevor Stewart1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 44.62 C Randolph Ross3/12/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CumberlandsTavon Davis1 47.26
Alcorn StateTrellas Forrest2 48.06
Arkansas-PinChristopher Coleman3 48.31
ULMMario Santin4 48.31
MontevalloDrew Cheslock5 48.40
ULMSantana Richardson6 48.53
ULMThibault Buchard7 48.62
SE LouisianaDaniel Atinaya8 48.79
SouthernDarryl Washington9 48.83
Alcorn StatePreston Summage10 49.07
Alcorn StateJaden Gardner11 49.36
ULMMatthew Malcolm12 49.81
SouthernRonald Johnson13 49.82
McNeese StatNicholas Moron14 50.30
TuskegeeShawn Jarrett II15 50.85
LaneMarcus Crawford16 51.16
TuskegeeJustice Northern17 51.25
CumberlandsJermaine Thompson18 51.29
MontevalloPatrick Sherrill19 51.36
TuskegeeJayden Davidson20 51.60
MontevalloDwight Bellamy21 51.72
Lee (Tenn.)Travis Coley22 51.83
LaneAprileous Robinson23 51.89
BerryCorbin Dutcher24 52.08
ULMSeneca Portlock25 52.12
SouthernLarry Paul III26 52.15
MississippiMalachi Finley27 52.25
BerryBerkey Powell28 52.31
MississippiHenry Espy29 52.33
SE LouisianaJacory Plaisance30 52.58
UnattachedAl'zaveon Harris31 52.83

BerryTommy Boudreaux32 53.85
CumberlandsAarontae Wesley33 54.68
MillsapsWyatt Wheeler34 54.97
SE LouisianaBrian Simon35 56.03
MississippiLanauda Westmoreland36 58.34
Jackson StatJordan Robinson--- DNF
Arkansas-PinRoss Walrond--- DNS
Alabama StatJordan Saunders--- DNS
LaneEzekiel Miller--- DNS
MillsapsPhillip Antis--- DNS
Jackson StatJaden Dix--- DNS

 
Men 400 Meter Dash Ambulatory Ambulatory

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Alabama-ParaTalan Smith1 1:04.71
 

Men 800 Meter Run
Vulcan Rec: 1:53.43 Alex Hoffman1/23/2015
Crsplx Rec: 1:46.46 C Bryce Hoppel3/9/2019

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernKeeton Johnson1 1:53.80
Jackson StatFabian Campbell2 1:54.30
MemphisTyler Bickerman3 1:55.14
Southern MisSaxon Brown4 1:55.35
Jackson StatDominic Turner5 1:56.03
SouthernMarcus Delcy6 1:56.06
Christian BrEtienne Barou7 1:58.22
BerryAndy Forsyth8 1:58.72
McNeese StatAbdullah Elkhair9 1:59.10
Southern MisJaden Gray10 1:59.23
SE LouisianaDarian Chestnut11 1:59.76
ULMKilian Mika12 1:59.80
McNeese StatColby Trahan13 2:00.04
BerryCaleb Pritchett14 2:00.26
Alcorn StateKendrick Matthews15 2:00.35
Arkansas-PinKevin Horns16 2:00.98
Run FreeJay Stephenson17 2:01.62
Savannah StaBraylin Grier18 2:02.70
Arkansas-PinDon Kasigwa19 2:03.00
SE LouisianaMatthew Berthelot20 2:03.17
BerryGarrett Bishop21 2:04.95
Alabama StatLord Odonkor22 2:05.07
TuskegeeOlufik'ayo Ogunmakinwa23 2:05.76
Southern MisIsaiah Thomas24 2:06.61
Shelton StatWill Harrison25 2:06.92
MillsapsBenjamin Sylve26 2:07.78
Christian BrKylon Higgins27 2:08.26
SouthernJoesph Harris28 2:11.82
Shelton StatBen Guthrie29 2:13.81
TuskegeeLamont Brinson30 2:20.34
TuskegeeChristian Sanders31 2:22.47
MississippiCalon Moore32 2:27.72
LaneKevin Hicks33 2:32.32
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UAB Green and Gold Invitational 2026 - 2/6/2026

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Results
Finals ...   (Men 800 Meter Run)

    SchoolName Finals
MississippiEzekial Smoot34 2:37.55
MississippiAmandalo Kane--- DQ
SouthernBryce Campbell--- DNS
UnattachedFrancisco Alonso--- DNS

 
Men 1 Mile Run

Vulcan Rec: 4:00.26 Christian Noble1/15/2022
Crsplx Rec: 3:57.04 C Johnathan Davis3/12/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Tennessee TeCarter Bradford1 4:06.84
ULMJoseph Morgan2 4:21.67
UnattachedRiley Hanson3 4:23.88
MemphisAlex Bobak4 4:23.96
UnattachedCash Coggin5 4:24.37
Run FreeJay Stephenson6 4:26.32
Alabama StatJon Coulter7 4:26.34
MercerNick Frye8 4:27.19
MercerChris Connolly9 4:28.54
UnattachedReid Gulstrom10 4:28.64
MillsapsDallas Stricker11 4:29.96
SouthernKeeton Johnson12 4:30.36
UnattachedJoe Kowalczewski13 4:32.06
Tennessee TeJack Glisson-Schlitt14 4:34.07
Jackson StatEric Lagat15 4:34.78
Jackson StatCollins Kipruto16 4:35.21
MillsapsGreer Hernandez17 4:36.23
Shelton StatBrady Jones18 4:37.75
MemphisJagger Noel19 4:41.11
Shelton StatMatthew Waldrop20 4:41.94
Savannah StaJaden-Wayne McPherson21 4:43.58
MississippiTimothy Rotich22 4:43.66
LaneBrian Kimaiyo23 4:45.02
MillsapsMason Castleberry24 4:48.28
LaneVictor Kiprotich25 4:48.60
SE LouisianaD'Juan Joseph26 4:50.70
TuskegeeBethwel Kibet27 4:54.22
Jackson StatBer`Narjay Jackson28 4:56.32
TuskegeeGabriel Carty29 4:56.86
TuskegeeIssiah Simms30 4:57.26
Alcorn StateChemar McGhee31 5:00.58
Alcorn StateDarrian Wells32 5:03.52
LaneBenedick Kipchirchir33 5:40.72
Tennessee TeZak Myles-Hawkins--- DNF
Alabama StatAinsley Campbell--- DNS
UnattachedTristan Gould--- DNS
Shelton StatDrew Dykes--- DNS
SouthernBryce Campbell--- DNS
UnattachedFrancisco Alonso--- DNS
MemphisUrko Extebeste--- DNS

 
Men 3000 Meter Run

Vulcan Rec: 8:18.38 Jan Lukas Becker1/13/2024
Crsplx Rec: 7:51.46 C Christian Noble1/31/2021

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MontevalloZak Ferguson1 8:23.94
MemphisRobert Randall2 8:31.39
ULMChase Gunn3 8:33.78
Tennessee TeLuca Gambling4 8:35.42
MemphisUrko Extebeste5 8:37.03
Tennessee TeCruz Hesling6 8:38.93
MemphisKenny Guy7 8:40.56
Tennessee TeNic Chambers8 8:40.93
Christian BrErwan Rostan9 8:54.27
ULMRiver Richard10 8:54.58
Jackson StatGodfrey Kimutai11 8:56.42
MemphisJackson Turner12 8:58.14
Shelton StatIsaiah Crosslin13 8:59.80
SE LouisianaTanner Salsman14 9:00.58
MercerWill Poelker15 9:01.12
TuskegeeMalcolm Kibiwot16 9:01.36
MercerMax Wakeland17 9:01.87
MemphisBenjamin Huey18 9:04.78
Tennessee TeDante Torres19 9:06.32
MillsapsGreer Hernandez20 9:07.81
Christian BrJames Holcombe21 9:13.21
ULMSilas Christie22 9:13.78
Christian BrWilliam McCollough23 9:22.43
MillsapsDallas Stricker24 9:33.22
TuskegeeIssiah Simms25 9:45.63
UnattachedAthan O'Neill26 9:46.81
LaneCollins Maiyo27 9:46.84
MillsapsMason Castleberry28 9:47.66
Arkansas-PinNoah Pasuquin29 9:50.00
Shelton StatLogan Rogers30 9:56.47
SE LouisianaLanden Schillage31 10:00.39
LaneKelvin Kiprop32 10:00.76
TuskegeeGabriel Carty33 10:06.44
TuskegeeBethwel Kibet34 10:06.66
Alcorn StateBryan Alvarez35 10:06.86
Southern MisMason Watkins--- DNF
ULMJoshua Gill--- DQ
Shelton StatJakob Salter--- DNS
ULMKgaogelo Moloisi--- DNS
MercerPeyton Millwood--- DNS
LaneGideon Kiptoo--- DNS

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Vulcan Rec: 7.77 Cameron Hall1/14/2017
Crsplx Rec: 7.35 C Grant Holloway3/9/2019

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Arkansas-PinNavan McCoy1 8.13q
SouthernHerman Batiste2 8.15q
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UAB Green and Gold Invitational 2026 - 2/6/2026

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Men 60 Meter Hurdles)

    SchoolName Prelims
SouthernChriston Washington3 8.25q
Jackson StatRickey Green III4 8.26q
Arkansas-PinKhalel Dillon5 8.27q
ULMTaj Morris6 8.27q
ULMDylan Hayden7 8.44q
MemphisJacari Simpson8 8.44q
Alcorn StateDesmyn McCall9 8.52
Lee (Tenn.)Silas Fulford10 8.56
Savannah StaKajuan Davis11 8.57
Lee (Tenn.)Isaac Iosia12 8.66
Jackson StatConnor Cooper13 8.66
MontevalloTyrone Reese14 8.66
ULMJaden Youngblood15 8.68
TuskegeeBryce Dudley16 8.72
MontevalloKendric Croft17 8.73
McNeese StatKye Lehr18 8.78
Jackson StatJamie Henderson Jr.19 8.82
MontevalloEran Foye20 8.88
SE LouisianaIan McAlpine21 8.92
McNeese StatDaniel Miller22 8.95
Savannah StaBilly Johnson23 8.98
SE LouisianaBrian Simon24 8.99
CumberlandsMark Lawin25 9.14
LaneJoshua Davis26 9.19
TuskegeeShawn Jarrett II27 9.29
LaneEzekiel Miller28 9.41
TuskegeeChristian Sanders29 9.51
BerryRyan Barch30 9.53
MillsapsFrederick Fluker31 10.01
BerryMichael Rios-Campos32 10.59
Kennesaw StaJosh Jones--- DNS
Kennesaw StaCameron Guadiano--- DNS

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Vulcan Rec: 7.77 Cameron Hall1/14/2017
Crsplx Rec: 7.35 C Grant Holloway3/9/2019

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Arkansas-PinNavan McCoy1 7.98
SouthernChriston Washington2 8.08
SouthernHerman Batiste3 8.09
Arkansas-PinKhalel Dillon4 8.22
ULMTaj Morris5 8.28
ULMDylan Hayden6 8.34
MemphisJacari Simpson7 8.35
Jackson StatRickey Green III8 8.41

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Vulcan Rec: 3:09.37 Alabama1/15/2022
G Serrano, M Phillips, D Jackson, M Weaver

Crsplx Rec: 3:04.16 C Texas A&M3/12/2022
C Hanson, O Etiwe, B Miller, E Bamidele

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

Memphis1 3:13.73
ULM2 3:14.78
Southern3 3:15.92
Arkansas-Pine Bluff4 3:19.49
Tuskegee5 3:24.05
Christian Bros.6 3:30.18
Mississippi Valley7 3:30.37
Savannah State8 3:30.92
Tennessee Tech9 3:36.54

BTuskegee10 3:42.39
BULM--- DNF
BArkansas-Pine Bluff--- DNF

 
Men High Jump

Vulcan Rec: 2.18m James Harris1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 2.32m C Vernon Turner3/12/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernRoman Smith1 2.06m
SouthernHerman Batiste2 2.06m
SE LouisianaDonald Butler3 2.06m
MemphisDajuan Montague4 2.06m
SouthernKeith Fowler5 2.06m
SE LouisianaAlden Dupree6 2.01m
MontevalloJack Pesarchick7 2.01m
Savannah StaRaymond Mckoy8 1.96m
Savannah StaJakobe Mobley9 1.91m
MontevalloEran Foye9 1.91m
McNeese StatJavonte Taylor9 1.91m
McNeese StatMichael Berry9 1.91m
Jackson StatJordin Smith13 1.91m
Arkansas-PinBryce White14 1.86m
SE LouisianaJacory Plaisance15 1.81m
TuskegeeChristian Sanders16 1.76m
Alabama StatDameron Scott17 1.76m
ULMDanny Hagan--- NH
BerryRyan Barch--- NH
MississippiHenry Espy--- NH
TuskegeeBrent Priester--- NH
Jackson StatTerrell Dixon--- DNS

 
Men Pole Vault

Vulcan Rec: 5.20m Michael Carr1/11/2020
Crsplx Rec: 5.83m C Mondo Duplantis3/8/2019

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Lee (Tenn.)Shaw Helfrich1 5.00m
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Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Results
Finals ...   (Men Pole Vault)

    SchoolName Finals
McNeese StatLawson Fritsch2 4.60m
CumberlandsMark Lawin3 4.50m
SE LouisianaTrey Faherty4 4.40m
Lee (Tenn.)Wyatt Irvine5 4.25m
CumberlandsZach Lawson6 4.25m
MemphisJack Grizzle7 4.10m
McNeese StatLucas Owens8 4.10m
Jackson StatKorbin Lewis8 4.10m
LaneJacob Cartlidge10 3.65m
Savannah StaDominique Bailey11 3.35m
TuskegeeAiden Bass12 3.35m
Savannah StaJayden Wilson--- DNS
LaneEzekiel Miller--- DNS

 
Men Long Jump

Vulcan Rec: 7.83m JuVaughn Harrison1/12/2019
Crsplx Rec: 8.11m C Ngoni Makusha1/11/2014

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

SouthernKoi Wedderburn1 7.13m
Arkansas-PinPierre Brownlee-Ford2 6.98m
MemphisJean Yves Thimble Marco3 6.90m
MontevalloCorey Perkins4 6.85m
Alabama StatJalanai Hervey5 6.80m
Jackson StatTerrell Dixon6 6.79m
Alabama StatKaden McKire7 6.70m
SouthernReginald King8 6.69m
SE LouisianaIan McAlpine9 6.64m
MississippiAllen Jenkins10 6.51m
Jackson StatNathan Lewis11 6.50m
MontevalloAlex Malone12 6.46m
LaneMarcus Crawford13 6.26m
MemphisDaryl Smith Jr.14 6.24m
Savannah StaDominique Bailey15 6.23m
Lee (Tenn.)Timothy Doolittle16 6.10m
Lee (Tenn.)Silas Fulford17 6.07m
SE LouisianaPreston Sentino18 6.04m
TuskegeeChristian Sanders19 5.88m
McNeese StatQuinten Goodie20 5.83m
LaneCourtney Sanders21 5.81m
MississippiJusden Culpepper22 5.64m
ULMDanny Hagan23 5.64m
BerryLiam Jeffries24 5.57m
Alcorn StateLauria McDuffey III25 5.45m
BerryRyan Barch26 5.20m
Arkansas-PinAnthony Fuqua--- FOUL
TuskegeeBrent Priester--- FOUL

 
Men Triple Jump

Vulcan Rec: 16.43m Matthew Oneal1/23/2015
Crsplx Rec: 16.89m C Jordan Scott3/9/2019

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

MemphisOageng Mdlela1 15.41m
MemphisDaryl Smith Jr.2 14.88m
SouthernDemarion Sowell3 14.39m
Savannah StaXavier Wilson4 13.93m
Savannah StaBilly Johnson5 13.85m
Lee (Tenn.)Jacob Salters6 13.73m
McNeese StatJavonte Taylor7 13.63m
McNeese StatQuinten Goodie8 13.11m
TuskegeeChristian Sanders9 12.86m
MontevalloDrew Cheslock10 12.65m
Lee (Tenn.)Andrew DeLorenzo11 11.79m
SE LouisianaPreston Sentino12 11.24m
TuskegeeBrent Priester--- FOUL
Alabama StatTy'Quez Jenkins--- FOUL
McNeese StatAmire Ledet--- FOUL
MontevalloCameron Parker--- FOUL
SouthernReginald King--- FOUL
SE LouisianaIan McAlpine--- DNS

 
Men Shot Put Ambulatory Ambulatory

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Alabama-ParaZach Carter1 6.23m
 

Men Shot Put
Vulcan Rec: 18.04m Isaac Odugbesan1/12/2019
Crsplx Rec: 21.71m C Payton Otterdahl3/8/2019

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

UnattachedDaniel McArther1 20.24m
Jackson StatKaiden Berry2 16.54m
SE LouisianaJosh - Ty Brown3 16.46m
SE LouisianaPorter Gibson4 15.48m
Jackson StatRobert Salhab III5 15.00m
MemphisDarrell Harden6 14.91m
SouthernMichael Fulton7 14.89m
MemphisAmir White8 14.89m
SE LouisianaMicah Miller9 14.70m
ULMTucker Petrus10 14.43m
Alabama-HuntRhett McDonald11 14.27m
Alcorn StateJadan Miller12 14.25m
CumberlandsMark Lawin13 13.62m
ULMJoshua Qualls14 13.40m
McNeese StatBritt Miller15 13.16m
BerryDawson Livingston16 13.13m
BerryBryson Hill17 13.00m
TuskegeeChristopher Cammock18 12.33m
MontevalloPreston Bennett19 12.20m
MississippiKristian Miller20 12.18m
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UAB Green and Gold Invitational 2026 - 2/6/2026

Sponsored by UAB
Birmingham Crossplex Arena, Birmingham, Al.

Results
Finals ...   (Men Shot Put)

    SchoolName Finals
McNeese StatReginald Burks21 12.08m
TuskegeeJulian Joseph22 11.75m
Alabama-HuntNoah Pierce23 11.60m
MontevalloBradley Willette24 11.43m
MillsapsSean Wyers25 11.40m
Lee (Tenn.)Shaw Helfrich26 11.00m
ULMDanny Hagan27 10.74m
Savannah StaDominique Bailey28 9.71m
LaneShaQuentin Lofton29 9.39m
LaneChristopher Sanders--- FOUL
MillsapsDillon Duley--- FOUL
MississippiTristian Thomas--- DNS
SouthernHaywood Gallien--- DNS

 
Men Weight Throw

Vulcan Rec: 21.00m Seth Whitener1/13/2018
Crsplx Rec: 24.15m C Bobby Colantonio1/14/2022

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

ULMBenedikt Schweizer1 19.37m
Jackson StatRobert Salhab III2 17.74m
ULMBlake Stevens3 17.73m
MemphisJamal Mitchell4 17.67m
MemphisAmir White5 17.34m
MemphisTristan Robinson6 17.29m
MemphisDarrell Harden7 17.18m
SouthernMichael Fulton8 16.61m
ULMFrancisco Calhau9 16.40m
ULMJoshua Qualls10 15.76m
BerryDawson Livingston11 15.62m
Jackson StatDalon Harris12 15.54m
SE LouisianaGerrit Visser13 15.15m
McNeese StatReginald Burks14 15.12m
SE LouisianaMicah Miller15 14.88m
Southern MisChandler Taylor16 14.49m
Alabama-HuntRhett McDonald17 14.31m
Alabama-HuntNoah Pierce18 14.08m
Alabama StatJames Jackson19 13.99m
BerryBryson Hill20 13.58m
Alcorn StateJadan Miller21 13.39m
MontevalloZane Weeks22 13.38m
McNeese StatBritt Miller23 13.08m
MontevalloBradley Willette24 12.83m
SE LouisianaBryson Thomas25 12.78m
Savannah StaDonovan Holdip26 12.74m
LaneMaliek Williams27 11.81m
Southern MisMichael Kasemervisz28 11.53m
Savannah StaEvan Guyton29 11.39m
TuskegeeJulian Joseph30 11.03m
MississippiJadarius Townes31 11.00m
MillsapsMichael Cosgriff32 8.87m
TuskegeeChristopher Cammock33 8.85m
LaneJeremiah Gordon34 7.42m

SE LouisianaPorter Gibson--- ND
Christian BrJoshua Dabney--- FOUL
SouthernHaywood Gallien--- DNS
MillsapsCarter Davis--- DNS
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